
4 

5 

S. No. 

2 

3 

, 

Major 

DSE 

(Any 
Two) 

P/UC 

CATEGORY 

Ladore 

V/S 

COURSE 
CODE 

BASOC602 

BASOC603 

BASOC604 

Vidyapeet 
shwaidyaiaya 

BASOC605 

Chairperson 
Dard of Studies 
hri Valshnav 

BASOC601| Sociological Thinkers-I 

BASOC606 

BA607 

Shri Vaishnay Institute of Social Sciences, Humnanities and Arts 
Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020 

B.A. Sociology- Batch (2023-26) 

COURSE NAME 

TOTAL 

Indian Sociological 
Thoughts 

Sociology of Migration 
Sociology of Gender 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 

Crime and Society 
Introduction to Social 

Anthropology 
Research Project 

Chairpersoa 
Faculty of Studies 

Shri Vaisbaav 

VidyApeeth 
Visbvavidyalnya 

Indore 

TEACHING 
SCHENMEWEEK 

L 

3 

3 

4+4 

SEMESTER VI 

14 

T 

0 

CREDITS 

0 3 

3 

0 4+4 

Control of 
Examiaatfons 

End Sem 
University 

Shri Vashnav 

Exam 

Vidypeeth 
Visbwavidyalaya 

Iudore 

(60%) 

60 

60 

20 240 

60 

60 

EXAMINATION SCHEMIE 

THEORY 

Two Term Teachers 
Exam Assessmea 
(20%) 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 6 

12 Legends: L -Lecture ; T- Tutoria/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P -Practical ; 
*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall 

more than 10 marks. 

t* (20%) 

80 

20 

20 

Registrar 

20 

20 

80 

PRACTICAL 
End Sem 

Uaiversity 
Exam 
(60%) 

Shri Vaishnay 

Vidyapeeth 
Vsbwavidyalaya 

Indore 

0 

0 

60 

Teachers 
Assessmen 
t (40%) 

60 

0 

40 

40 

TOTAL MARKS 

Shri 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

500 

Veeaceley 
Indore 

Vidyapeeth 
Vhhwnidyalaya 
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