



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts
Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020
B.A. Sociology- Batch (2023-26)

SEMESTER VI

S. No.	CATEGORY	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	TEACHING SCHEME/WEEK			CREDITS	EXAMINATION SCHEME					TOTAL MARKS
				L	T	P		THEORY			PRACTICAL		
								End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	Teachers Assessment* (20%)	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Teachers Assessment* (40%)	
1	Major	BASOC601	Sociological Thinkers-I	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
2		BASOC602	Indian Sociological Thoughts		3	0		3	60	20	20	0	
3	DSE (Any Two)	BASOC603	Sociology of Migration	4+4	0	0	4+4	60	20	20	0	0	100
		BASOC604	Sociology of Gender					60	20	20	0	0	
4		BASOC605	Crime and Society					60	20	20	0	0	
		BASOC606	Introduction to Social Anthropology					60	20	20	0	0	
5	P/L/C	BA607	Research Project	0	0	12	6	0	0	0	60	40	100
	TOTAL			14	0	12	20	240	80	80	60	40	500

Legends: L - Lecture ; T - Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical ;

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall more than 10 marks.

**Chairperson
Board of Studies
Shri Vaishnav
Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore**

**Chairperson
Faculty of Studies
Shri Vaishnav
Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore**

**Controller of
Examinations
Shri Vaishnav
Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore**

**Registrar
Shri Vaishnav
Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore**

**Vice Chancellor
Shri Vaishnav
Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya
Indore**